Fom 4704 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
— CITY OF PORTLAND

Application And -
Notes, If Any,
Attached

Permit Number: 020725

This is to certify that Marginal Holdings, LLC/C

has permission to Erect 11' x 24’ Sign

AT _87 Marginal Way 034 D007001

provided that the person or persons,
of the provisions of the Statutes of
the construction, maintenance and u
this department.

2pting this permit shall comply with all
ances of the City of Portiand regulating -
ures, and of the application on file in

\.

A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build-
ing or part thereof is occupied.

Apply to Public Works for street line
and grade if nature of work requires
such information.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS
Fire Dept.
Health Dept.
Appeal Board
Other
Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD



PERMIT ISSUED
City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application [P N°!) Issue Date: CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 02725, 2 1 ope 034 D007001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Addr 's: Phone:
87 Marginal Way Marginal Holdings, LLC 90 Lewis AFee, FPORT 4
Business Name: Contractor Name: Con&aw - hone
k Curtis Walter Architects 434 CTﬁnbcrland Avenue Portland 2077744441
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: Zope:
Signs - Permanent %
Past Use: Proposed Use: Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:
Vacant Retail Space $121.00 $121.00 1
FIREDEPT: [ approved [INSPECTION:
[ Denied Use Group: ﬂ
Proposed Project Description:
Erect X 24Sign — Fr‘a, . Signature: Signature
- v
\\)’ % l ‘b( \\)__,%\ ?,,\ 5‘\/\?7“ A Vm PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) (
Action: [ ] Approved [] Approved w/Conditions [ | Denied
Signature: Date:
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: Zoning Approval
gad 07/01/2002 s
1. This permit application does not preclude the Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appeal mﬂ}nﬁc Preservation
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and | [] Shoreland [} Variance Not in District or Landmark

Federal Rules.

Building permits do not include plumbing,
septic or electrical work.

3. Building permits are void if work is not started
within six (6) months of the date of issuance.
False information may invalidate a building
permit and stop all work..

(] Wetland
(] Flood Zone %
[] Subdivision %A"/
ite Plan 43\'

(] Miscellaneous
onditional Use

[} Interpretation

Date:

[] Does Not Require Review
[] Requires Review

[] Approved

(] Approved w/Coriditions

] Deni

CERTIFICATION

e

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this

jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to

such permit.
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE DATE PHONE



THIS IS NOT A PERMIT/CONSTRUCTION MAY NOT COMMI&N CE UNTIL THE
PERMIT IS ISSUED

= L3 ’ = 0& -O ?8
| Signage Application 733
If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within
the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: & T MARGINAL WAY _ PoRTLAND
Square Footage of Lot

' Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure

21,940 s.F, ' loz,o\4 s.E.
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Owner; MARGINAL HOLDINGS, LL c Telephone:
Chart# Block# Lot# 70 ADAM ASSOCIATES
3.&( D 37 90 Lew!s AVE,
WALPOLE, mA ©02081
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Applicant name, address & Total s.f. of sighcge gl x
WILD OATS MARKET telophone: WiLh oATS contrzveton | 1-00 Per sf.$ Gl plus
Yo 4S~ RRoAbwWAY $30.00 base fee
: BOVLDER, ¢0. 0302 Fee: § 121°°
20328862242 -
Current use: __ VACANT . \(\)\,\ML,NQ Wt
If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: RECREATION AL, ‘OL \CAK( d-a (Oj
Approximately how long has it been vacant: _ UikKowN D N !

Proposed use:___RETAIL

Project description:
RENOVATED /REBVILT SPACE ! NEW GROCERY MARKET

Contractor's name, address & telephone:

Who should we contact when the permit is ready: BeN WALTER cWEC Akcitects
Mailing address: 434 comBerand AVE.

PORTLAND, mE o4lo
We will contact you by phone when the permif is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and
review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued
and a $50.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up. Phone: 7.7. 174 444 |

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE FSEPT OF BUILDING

INFORMATION IN.ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.
OO0 work gnd that | j e
g_ 5ré/<i~mis E ﬂ;

1 hereby certify that | am the Owner of record of the named-property, or that the owner of record outhorizes
have been authorized by the owner to make this application cs his/her authorized agent. | agree to conforl

jurisdliction. In addition, if o permit for work described in this opplication is issued, | certify that the Code Officid
shall have the authority to enter oll arecs covered by this permit at any reasonable hour fo enforce the provig

fo this perrnit.

Signature of applicant 4.7 % Date: o/ July 2002
_ o 7 .
This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.
If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the

Almmin e Py ~rbeaand An dha Ath flaar Af Clitv HAll




SIGNAGE PRE-APPLICATION
PLEASE ANSWER ALL QUESTIONS

ADDRESS:__ &7 MARGIMAL WAY, PoRT(AAD ZONE:___BS
OWNER:___MARGINA( _HOLBINGS, L(c S ADAM ASSOC(ATES

APPLICANT: WILD oATS CcoNSTRVCTION

- ASSESSOR NO.
PLEASE CIRCLE APPROPRIATE ANSWER
SINGLE TENANTLOT? YES (O MULTI-TENANTLOT? (FES> NO.
[ J

FREESTANDING SIGN? (ex. Pole Sign) ES’ NO -~ DIMENSIONS__1|-©  HEIGHT zA'-p'

MORE THAN ONE SIGN? YES NO  DIMENSIONS " HEIGHT
SIGN ATTACHED TOBLDG.? YES (KO DIMENSIONS

MORE THAN ONE SIGN? YES  NO "~ DIMENSIONS

AWNING: YES @0 IS AWNING BACKLIT? YES NO. HEIGHT OFF SIDEWALK
IS THERE ANY MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ON IT?

LIST ALL EXISTING SIGNAGE AND THEIR DIMENSIONS: NonE

«+% TENANT BLDG.FRONTAGE (INFEET):._ 2149 L.F. / 13732 S.F.
**% REQUIRED INFORMATION ’

AREA FOR COMPUTATION

YOU SHALL PROVIDE:
A SITE SKETCH AND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING EXACTLY WHERE
EXISTING AND NEW SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES
AND/OR PICTURES OF PROPOSED ARE ALSO REQUIRED.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT: //x'7 - %} DATE: / July 2re?



Department of Planning & Development
Lee D. Urban, Director

e =
CITY OF PORTLAND
August 15,2002

Mr. Ben Walters

C.W.S. Architects

434 Cumberland Avenue

Portland, ME 04101

RE: Wild Oats Free Standing Sign, 87 Marginal Way
CBL: 34-D-7

Dear Mr. Walters:

Division Directors
Mark B. Adelson
Housing & Neighborhood Services

Alexander Q. Jaegerman, AICP
Planning

John N. Lufkin
Ecomonic Development

On August 14, 2002, the Portland Planning Authority granted minor site plan approval for the revised

Wild Oats free-standing sign at a height of 18’.

The approval is based on the submitted plan. If you need to make any modifications to the approved site

plan, you must submit a revised site plan for staff review and approval.
If there are any questions, please contact the Planning Staff.

Sincerely,

W W 5ot
Alexander Jaegerman
Planning Division Director

cc: Lee D. Urban, Planning and Development Department Director
/Sarah Hopkins, Development Review Program Manager
Jonathan C. Spence, Planner
Jay Reynolds, Development Review Coordinator
Marge Schmuckal, Zoning Administrator
Jodine Adams, Inspections
Larry Ash, Traffic Engineer
Penny Littell, Associate Corporation Counsel
Approval Letter File
Correspondence File

O:\PLAN\DEVREVW\MARGWAYWILDOATS\APPROVAL LETTER(SIGN).DOC

389 Congress Street * Portland, Maine 04101 + (207) 874-8721 « FAX 756-8258 -+ TTY 874-8936



CURTIS WALTER STEWART

A r ¢ h i t e ¢ t s Benedict B. Walter, Vice President
434 Cumberland Avenue Phone: 207.774.4441
Portland ME 04101-2325 Fax: 207.774.4016

E-mail:  BWalter@CWSarch.com

August 13, 2002

Jonathan Spence

Department of Planning and Urban Development
City of Portland

389 Congress Street

Portland, ME 04101

Dear Jonathan,

Attached are two Drawings, FS-1 and FS-2, that indicate Wild Oats Market's
revised 18 foot high freestanding sign proposal. They have indicated that they are
willing to construct this 18 foot freestanding sign in place of the 24' freestanding
sign previously submitted.

The colors and materials will match the colors and materials of the adjacent
building and will via "brand" identity, thus, tie the site together as a single use.

The owner is very anxious to begin the bidding and construction process in order to
meet their opening deadline. If this solution is acceptable to you, please let me
know at your earliest convenience.

Very truly yours,

CURTIS WALTER STEWART ARCHITECTS

/Porzen

Benedict B. Walter, Architect
Vice President

cc: Joanna Gaylord, Lawrence Rosenbloom Architects



Curtis Walter Stewant
Architects
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g Scale: NTS
Date: Jne 21 2002
Revision Dates:

MARGINAL WAY

PROPOSED NEW PYLON TYPE LOCATION OF PREVIOUSLY APPROVED
' FREESTANDING SIGN AS PER MONUMENT TYPE FREESTANDING SIGN
mm SIZE AND DETAILS LOCATED | TO BE REMOVED PENDING APPROVAL OF

ON DRAWING PS1 ATTACHED NEW PYLON TYPE FREESTANDING SIGN
AT NEW LOCATION IN PARKING LOT
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspections

/i ; j Y
‘i 20 S
f’ H T R NP }""
Received from AN SR VAl s
Y .
Location of Work T VNG b
Cost of Construction  $
{ e, \ -
Permit Fee $ { A
Building (IL) ___ Plumbing (I5) ___  Electrical (I12) ___  Site Plan (U2) ___
Other i N
CBL.__~/ b A
Check #: Py Total Collected s N

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted
upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will
be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be
granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the

receipt less $10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

WHITE - Applicant’'s Copy
YELLOW - Office Copy
PINK - Permit Copy



